
L i s b o a  B a r
Inspirados pela alma vibrante

e encantadora de Lisboa, 
criámos uma coleção exclusiva

de cocktails que lhe dá a provar 
a verdadeira essência da cidade.

Inspired by the vibrant and enchanting soul of 
Lisbon, we’ve crafted an exclusive selection of 

cocktails that allow you to savor the
true essence of the city.



12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

Cocktails

Piña Colada
Rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, 
fresh cream

Summer in Madeira
Apricot Brandy, Brandy, Grenadine, sparkling wine

Winter in Madeira
Vodka, Parfait Amour, passion fruit juice

Atlantic Pearl 
Vodka, Blue curaçao, kiwi syrup, 
passion fruit juice

Island Flower
Vodka, Pisang Ambon, lime juice, 
passion fruit juice

Kentucky Mule
Bourbon Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, Ginger beer

Exotic
Vodka, strawberry liqueur, coconut syrup, 
fresh cream, pineapple juice

Americano
Campari, vermute, soda

Cuba Libre
Rum, fresh lemon juice, cola

Harvey Wallbanger
Vodka, Galliano, orange juice

Pimm’s Cup nº 1
Pimm’s, lemonade, fresh fruit

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, peach schapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

 

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

Cocktails
Long Drinks



Cocktails

Madeira Sunshine
Gin, Madeira Verdelho, red orange

Dry Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth 

Alexander
Brandy, brown cacao liqueur, fresh cream, nutmeg

Mojito
Rum, lime, sugar, mint leaves

Caipirinha
Brazilian Cachaça, lime, sugar

Aperol Vanilla Sour
Aperol, Vodka vanilla, fresh lemon juice, egg white

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

Cocktails
Short Drinks

- 

Singapore Sling
Gin, cherry Brandy, fresh lemon juice, Benedictine, 
Cointreau, Grenadine, Angustura bitter, pineapple juice

Porn Star Martini
Vodka Vanilla, passion fruit juice, passion fruit liquor,
fresh lemon juice, sparkling wine

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Grenadine, orange juice

True Paradise
Rum, Ginger Ale, lime juice, fresh fruit, Grenadine

Blue Hawaii
Vodka, Rum, Blue Curaçao, pineapple juice,
fresh lemon juice

Golden Eye
Vodka, Safari, Ginger Ale, lime juice

 

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€



Cocktails

- 

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

Rusty Nail
Scotch Whiskey, Drambuie

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whisky, Angostura Bitter, sugar syrup

Bloody Mary
Vodka, fresh lemon juice, salt, pepper, tabasco,
worcester sauce, tomato juice

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

Sours (Whisky or Gin or Brandy or Amaretto) 
Egg white, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, 
Angostura Bitter

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lemon juice

White Lady
Gin, Cointreau, fresh lemon juice

Expresso Martini
Vodka, Kahua, Expresso

Manhattan
Bourbon Whiskey, sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

Choco Orange
Brandy, Brown cacau liquor, Triple Sec, fresh cream

Sparkling Wine Cocktail
Sparkling Wine, Brandy, Angostur Bitter, Sugar

Mountain
Amaretto, Grand Marnier, fresh lemon juice,
Angostura Bitter, Campari

Italian Cream
Frangelico, Amaretto, kahlua, fresh cream, nutmeg

Daiquiri
White Rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

 



Popular Drinks

Poncha Tradicional
Aguardente, fresh lemon juice, fresh orange juice, honey

Poncha a Pescador
Aguardente, fresh lemon juice, sugar

Poncha Maracujá
Aguardente, pulp passion fruit, fresh orange juice, 
sugar

Paloma
Tequila, fresh lemon juice, pink grapefruit soda

Dark 'n' Stormy
Captian Morgan Dark, Captain Morgan Spiced,
fresh lemon juice, Ginger beer

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice, cranberry juice

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, fresh cream

Ronaldo
Rum, Madeira Sercial, kiwi syrup, 
passion fruit juice, apple juice 

Madeira Star
Madeira Sercial, apricot Brandy, orange juice,
Grenadine, passion fruit juice

Italian Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, orange slice, soda water

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, sparkling wine, lemon slice, soda water

Tom Collins
Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water 

Bay Breeze
Vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice 

 

Popular
Drinks

5,5€

5,5€

5,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8€

8€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€

8,5€



7,5€

7,5€

7,5€

7,5€

7,5€

Lover’s Dream
Grenadine, lime juice, orange juice, passion,
fruit juice

Ronaldo Junior
Blue Curaçao Syrup, fresh lemon juice, banana syrup,
pineapple juice

San Francisco
Orange Juice, pineapple juice, passion fruit juice,
fresh lemon juice, Grenadine

Pink Panther
Grenadine, pineapple juice, orange Juice, fresh cream

Blue Ocean
Blue Curaçao Syrup, apple juice, lime juice,
fresh cream

Cocktails sem álcool
 Alcohol-free

5,3€
5,3€
5,3€
7,5€
6,8€
5,8€
7,8€
7,8€
7,8€
6,3€
7,8€
8,3€

9€

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Lemon 
Canning´s by Madeira
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Beefeater 24 Premium
Hendrick’s
Botanist
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray 10
Nº 3

Gins
& Tonic

Alcohol-free Cocktails |  Gins & Tonic



Portugal

4,2€

4,2€

4,2€

4,2€

6,2€
7,2€
8,7€

5,2€

4,7€
4,7€
4,7€
4,7€

3,3€
3,3€
3,3€

4,5€
5,5€
3,7€

Madeira Sercial
Seco . Dry    

Madeira Verdelho
Meio seco . Medium dry

Madeira Boal
Meio doce . Medium sweet

Madeira Malvasia
Doce . Sweet

5 years
10 years
15 years

Local Rum
Aguardente de cana 970

Licor . Liqueur
Morango . Strawberry
Maracujá . Passion fruit
Banana
Ginja

Refrigerante . Soft Drink
Brisa ( laranja . orange )
Brisa ( maçã . apple )
Brisa ( maracujá . passion fruit )

Cerveja . Beer
Coral imperial . Draught small
Coral caneca . Draught large
Coral garrafa . Bottle

Portugal
Madeira & Porto

Fever Tree Indian Tonic    
Fever Tree Mediterranean    
Fever Tree Elderflower         
Fever Tree Naturally Indian

3,5€
3,5€
3,5€
3,5€



Portugal

Vinho do Porto . Port Wine
Ruby, Dry Tang, Tawny
Reserva . Reserve
Vintage 

Espumante . Sparkling Wine
VidaMar

Vinho Branco . White Wine
VidaMar
Adega Mãe 
Marquês de Borba

Vinho Verde . Green Wine
VidaMar
Casal Garcia

Vinho Tinto . Red Wine
VidaMar
Marquês de Borba
Quinta São Simão Aguieira

Vinho Rosé . Rosé Wine
VidaMar
Mateus

Sangria
Branco . White
Tinto . Red
Rosé
Espumante . Sparkling Wine

Se o seu paladar está à procura 
de algo diferente, os nossos mixologistas 
estão prontos para ajudá-lo. 
Deixe-nos surpreendê-lo com 
um cocktail único e personalizado.

If your palate is looking for 
something different, our mixologists are
ready to help, even if it’s not on the menu.
Let us surprise you with a unique 
and personalized experience.

4,7€
7,2€
8,5€

25,5€

18€
27,5€
23,5€

22,5€
21,5€

18€
23,5€
23,5€

18€
21,5€

17,5€
17,5€
17,5€
22,5€

6€

4,9€
8€

6,5€

5,7€
5,7€

4,9€
6,5€
6,5€

4,9€
6€

10,5€
10,5€
10,5€
17,5€



Bebidas |  Drinks

7,7€
7,7€
7,7€

6,2€
6,2€
6,2€

6,5€

6,2€

7,5€

5€
6,5€
9,7€

8€

5,3€
5,2€
9,7€

8,5€
8,5€
9,5€
9,5€

11,5€

9€

4,7€
4,7€
4,7€
5,2€
5,2€

4,7€
4,7€
4,7€

5€
5€

5,7€
5€

4,7€

5€

5,2€

5,2€
5,7€

5,3€
5,5€

8€
6€

5,3€
5,5€
5,3€
7,3€
7,7€

5€

5,2€
5,2€
5,2€
5,2€

6,7€
7€

6,7€
7€

7,7€
7,7€
17€

Aperitivo    
Martini
Pernod
Ricard
Aperol
Campari
Fernet Branca
Pimm’s
Jägermeister
   
Sherry
Tio Pepe     

Aquavit
Aalborg     

Tequila
Blanca
Gold

Vodka
Smirnoff
Absolut  
Grey Goose
Absolut Baunilha

Rum
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi
Bacardi 8 years
The Kraken
   
Genever
Bols    
 
Scotch Whisky
Ballantines
J.W. “Red Label”
Famous Grouse
J&B

Old Whisky
“Black Label” 12 years  
J&B 15 years
Logan 12 years  
Dimple 15 years
Chivas Regal 12 years
Old Parr 12 years
Gold Label 18 years

Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddich
Cardhu 12 years
J.W. 15 years

Irish Whiskey
Bushmills
John Jameson
Black Bush   

Tennessee 
Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s

Bourbon 
Whiskey
Four Roses

Smoked 
Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder  
  
Brandy
Macieira*****
CRF
Adega Velha

Calvados

Schnaps
Brazilian Cachaça
Italian Grappa
Williamine

Cognac
Hennessy***
Martell***
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P.

Armagnac
Chabot

Licor
Liqueur
Amêndoa Amarga
Beirão
Triple Sec
Bols
Marie Brizard

Outras Bebidas
Others drinks



Bebidas |  Drinks

Licor Clássico 
Classic Liqueur 
Amaretto Di Saronno
Frangelico
Limoncello
Malibu
Bailey's
Tia Maria
Galliano 
Cointreau
Drambuie
Bénédictine 
Safari
Kalhua
Southern Comfort 
Grand Marnier
Sambuca

Champagne
Dom Perignon
Möet & Chandon Rosé
Möet & Chandon
VidaMar ( garrafa . bottle )
VidaMar ( copo . glass )
   
Cerveja
Beer
Carlsberg 
Guinness 
Sem álcool 
Non-alcoholic
Cidra . Cider
Franziskaner 50 cl 
Stella Artois 33 cl 

Águas  
Water
1/4 L                                           

Outras Bebidas
Others drinks

6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€
6,2€

350€
115€
95€
75€
15€

4,7€
6,5€

4€

4,7€
8,3€
6,7€

2,9€

Refrigerantes  
Soft Drink
Pepsi . Pepsi Max 
Limonada
Lemonade
Água Tónica
Tonic water
Soda
Ice Tea
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Grapefruit Soda

Mixer
 
Sumos
Fruit juices
Tomate . Tomato 
Laranja . Orange
Ananás . Pineapple
Maracujá
Passion fruit
Maçã . Apple

Sumo Natural
Fruit Juice
Laranja . Orange        

Café & Chá 
Coffee & Tea
Expresso
Expresso duplo
Large coffee
Descafeinado
Decaffeinated
Descafeinado duplo
Large Decaffeinated
Chá . Tea
Chocolate
Capuccino
Wiener Coffee
Royal Coffee
Irish Coffee
Bailey’s Coffee
Lumumba
Calypso Coffee
Latte Macchiatto

3,3€
3,3€

3,3€

3,3€
3,3€
3,3€
3,3€
3,3€

2,8€

3€
3€
3€
3€

3€

4,5€

2,1€
2,7€

2,1€

2,7€

2,7€
2,7€
2,9€
5,6€

8€
8€
8€
8€
8€

4,3€


